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10.

1.

12.

13.

Starters

Prawn Crackers

Spring Rolls (V)

Chicken Satay (N)

Prawn Tempura

Duck Spring Rolls

Ka Nom Jeeb

Steamed minced pork dumplings
Tom Mun Pla

Deep-fried Thai fish cake
Sweetcorn Cake

Soups
Tom Yum -~

Hot & sour flavoured soup with
lemongrass, tomato, galangal, kaffir
lime leaves, chillie and mushrooms

Tom Kha -~/

Mild & silky coconut soup with tomato,
galangal, kaffir lime leaves, red onion
and fresh chilli

Chicken £6.95
Prawn £7.95
Mushroom(V) £6.25
Salads
Yum Neua Beef Salad—~’ -/
Chargrilled sliced of sirloin steak salad
Som Tum -2/
Thai papaya salad
Laab Kai -

Spicy mince chicken salad

£3.50
£6.95
£7.95
£8.25
£8.95
£7.95
£7.95

£6.95

£15.95

£8.95

£8.50

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Curries
Green Curry -

Made with coconut milk, bamboo shoot, courgette and
fine bean

Red Curryﬁ 7

With bamboo shoots & mixed peppers in a curry sauce
Panaeng Curryﬁj

Made with panaeng sauce, mixed peppers, kaffir lime
and coconut milk

Massaman CurryJ J

Made with coconut milk, spices, potato and onion

Jungle Curry2 - J
Spicy Thai curry with bamboo shoot, galangal, mixed
pepper, basil and Thai herbs

Chicken £11.95

Beef £11.95

Prawn £12.50

Vegetables & Tofu  £10.95
Chu Chi0

Thai aromatic rich and thick red curry sauce with mixed
peppers, grachai and basil

Sea Bass £14.95

Jumbo Prawn £15.95
Roast Duck Curry -~ -/
Roasted duck in red curry sauce £12.50
Lamb Shank - £17.50

Tender braised lamb shank with massaman
curry sauce

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Main Dishes
Pad Gra Prao2 -~

Stir-fried with chilli, garlic, fine bean, onion and

mixed peppers

Pad Ped Tayla-’ -/

Seafood (prawn, squid, mussels) with chilli
pepper, onion and Thai herbs

Pad Khing~
Stir-fried with ginger, onion, mixed peppers,
spring onion, pepper and mushroom

Pad Prik 2 -~

Stir-fried chill, garlic, spring onion, onion, carrot

mushroom and mixed peppers

Pad Kratiem Prik Tai~/

Stir-fried with ground black pepper sauce, garlic

onion, spring onion and mixed peppers

Pad Nahm Man Hoy

Stir-fried with oyster sauce, onion, carrot,
sping onion, mixed peppers, broccoli and
mushroom

Pad Med Ma Muang -~

Batter stir-fried with cashew nuts, mushroom,
mixed peppers, spring onion, onion and dried

chilli
Pad Priew Waan

Batter stir-fried with Thai sweet & sour sauce,

pineapple, tomato, onion, cucumber, mixed
peppers and lychee

The Tamarind Sandrock

Thai exotic sweet tamarind sauce with carrot,

spring onion and bean sprout

Weeping Tigerﬁ

Grilled sirloin steak with tamaring chilli sauce

Chicken
Beef
Prawn
Duck
Vegetables

£16.95

Chicken
Beef
Prawn
Duck
Vegetables

Chicken
Beef
Prawn
Duck
Vegetables

Chicken
Beef
Prawn
Vegetables

Chicken
Beef
Prawn
Vegetables

Chicken
Prawn
Vegetables

Chicken
Prawn

Sea Bass
Vegetables

Duck
Sea Bass
Jumbo Prawn

£16.95

£11.95
£11.95
£12.50
£12.45
£10.95

£11.95
£11.95
£12.50
£12.45
£10.95

£11.95
£11.95
£12.50
£12.45
£10.95

£11.95
£11.95
£12.50
£10.95

£11.95
£11.95
£12.50
£10.95

£11.95
£12.50
£10.95

£11.95
£12.50
£14.95
£10.95

£12.45
£14.95
£15.95



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.
40.
41.
42,

Noodles

Pad Thai Chicken
e , , Prawn
Stir-fried rice noodles with tamarind sauce, €99,  jumbo Prawn
bean sprout, carrot, spring onion and ground Vegetables
peanut Chicken
I
Pad Mee Beef
Stir-fried egg noodles with soy sauce, spring Prawn
onion, carrot and bean sprouts Vegetables
Pad Khi Mao Chicken
Spicy stir-fried rice noodle, homemade sauce Beef
Prawn
Vegetables
Side Dishes
Pad Pak Ruam £5.95
Stir-fried mixed vegetables with garlic and oyster
sauce
Pad Broccoli £5.95
Stir-fried broccoli and carrot with garlic and oyster
sauce
£4.50
Pad Bean Sprouts
Stir-fried bean sprouts with chilli, garlic and oyster
sauce
Plain Egg Noodles £5.25
Stir-fried egg noodles with bean sprout, spring onion
and soy sauce
Egg Fried Rice £4.75
Coconut Rice £4.75
Sticky Rice £4.75
Jasmin Rice £3.75

‘If you have a food allergy or intolerance,

All meals may contain nuts, fish, shellfish, soy,

I
I

I

: Please speak to a member of staff
I

I )

| and egg
I
I

£11.95
£12.50
£15.95
£10.95

£11.95
£11.95
£12.50
£10.95

£11.95
£11.95
£12.50
£10.95

The Sandrock

Thai Restaurant

Sandrock Hill Road, Wrecclesham, Farnham, GU10 4NS

N\
e

Contact Us: 01252 447289

Opening Hours

Monday-Tuesday Closed
Wednesday-Friday 5pm-10pm
Saturday 12pm-3pm
Saturday 5pm-10pm
Sunday 12pm-8.30pm

www.sandrockwrecclesham.co.uk



