Starters			Curries		Main Dishes		
1. 2. 3. 4.	Prawn Crackers Spring Rolls (V) Chicken Satay (N) Prawn Tempura	£3.50 £6.95 g Rolls (V) en Satay (N) £3.50 £6.95 Made with coconut milk, bamboo shoot, courge fine bean		oo shoot, courgette and	 22. Pad Gra Prao A A A Stir-fried with chilli, garlic, fine bean, onion and mixed peppers 23. Pad Ped Tayla A A Seafood (prawn, squid, mussels) with chilli pepper, onion and Thai herbs 24. Pad Khing A Stir-fried with ginger, onion, mixed peppers, spring onion, pepper and mushroom 	Chicken Beef Prawn Duck Vegetables	£11.95 £11.95 £12.50 £12.45 £10.95
5. 6.	5. Duck Spring Rolls 6. Ka Nom Jeeb Steamed minced pork dumplings 7. Tom Mun Pla Deep-fried Thai fish cake 8. Sweetcorn Cake Soups		With bamboo shoots & mixed p 16. Panaeng Curry & & Made with panaeng sauce, mix and coconut milk 17. Massaman Curry & & Made with coconut milk, spices	ked peppers, kaffir lime		£16.95 Chicken Beef Prawn Duck Vegetables	£11.95 £11.95 £12.50 £12.45 £10.95
8. 9.			18. Jungle Curry かかか Spicy Thai curry with bamboo spepper, basil and Thai herbs	•	25. Pad Prik 2 2 Stir-fried chill, garlic, spring onion, onion, carrot mushroom and mixed peppers	Chicken Beef Prawn Duck Vegetables	£11.95 £11.95 £12.50 £12.45 £10.95
	Hot & sour flavoured soup with lemongrass, tomato, galangal, lime leaves, chillie and mushroo. Tom Kha		Chicken £11.95 Beef £11.95 Prawn £12.50 Vegetables & Tofu £10.95		26. Pad Kratiem Prik Tai Stir-fried with ground black pepper sauce, garlic onion, spring onion and mixed peppers	Chicken Beef Prawn Vegetables	£11.95 £11.95 £12.50 £10.95
Mild & silky coconut soup with tomato, galangal, kaffir lime leaves, red onion and fresh chilli Chicken £6.95		19. Chu Chi ろう Thai aromatic rich and thick red curry sauce with mixed peppers, grachai and basil		27. Pad Nahm Man Hoy Stir-fried with oyster sauce, onion, carrot, sping onion, mixed peppers, broccoli and mushroom	Chicken Beef Prawn Vegetables	£11.95 £11.95 £12.50 £10.95	
	Prawn Mushroom(V)	£7.95 £6.25	Sea Bass Jumbo Prawn	£14.95 £15.95	28. Pad Med Ma Muang Datter stir-fried with cashew nuts, mushroom,	Chicken Prawn Vegetables	£11.95 £12.50 £10.95
Salads			20. Roast Duck Curry	ce £12.50	mixed peppers, spring onion, onion and dried chilli	-	
	11. Yum Neua Beef Salad 5 £15.95 Chargrilled sliced of sirloin steak salad 12. Som Tum 5 5 £8.95 Thai papaya salad		Roasted duck in red curry saud 21. Lamb Shank Tender braised lamb shank wit curry sauce	£17.50	29. Pad Priew Waan Batter stir-fried with Thai sweet & sour sauce, pineapple, tomato, onion, cucumber, mixed peppers and lychee	Chicken Prawn Sea Bass Vegetables	£11.95 £12.50 £14.95 £10.95
13	Tilai papaya salau I aah Kai ⊿	£9 50			30. The Tamarind Sandrock	Duck	£12.45

13. Laab Kai 🥒

Spicy mince chicken salad

£8.50

£14.95

£15.95

Sea Bass

Jumbo Prawn

£16.95

Thai exotic sweet tamarind sauce with carrot,

Grilled sirloin steak with tamaring chilli sauce

spring onion and bean sprout

31. Weeping Tiger ⊅

Noodles

32. Pad Thai Stir-fried rice noodles with tamarind sauce, egg, bean sprout, carrot, spring onion and ground	Chicken Prawn Jumbo Prawn Vegetables	£11.95 £12.50 £15.95 £10.95
peanut 33. Pad Mee Stir-fried egg noodles with soy sauce, spring onion, carrot and bean sprouts	Chicken Beef Prawn Vegetables	£11.95 £11.95 £12.50 £10.95
34. Pad Khi Mao ⊅ Spicy stir-fried rice noodle, homemade sauce	Chicken Beef Prawn Vegetables	£11.95 £11.95 £12.50 £10.95

Side Dishes

35.	Pad Pak Ruam	£5.95
	Stir-fried mixed vegetables with garlic and oyster	
	sauce	£5.95
36.	Pad Broccoli	20.30
	Stir-fried broccoli and carrot with garlic and oyster	
	sauce	£4.50
37.	Pad Bean Sprouts	~1.00
	Stir-fried bean sprouts with chilli, garlic and oyster	
	sauce	
38.	Plain Egg Noodles	£5.25
	Stir-fried egg noodles with bean sprout, spring onion	
	and soy sauce	0475
39.	Egg Fried Rice	£4.75
40.	Coconut Rice	£4.75
41.	Sticky Rice	£4.75
42.	Jasmin Rice	£3.75

'If you have a food allergy or intolerance,

Please speak to a member of staff

All meals may contain nuts, fish, shellfish, soy,

and egg'



The Sandrock

Thai Restaurant

Sandrock Hill Road, Wrecclesham, Farnham, GU10 4NS



Contact Us: 01252 447289

Opening Hours

Closed
5pm-10pm
12pm-3pm
5pm-10pm
12pm-8.30pm

www.sandrockwrecclesham.co.uk